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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 14 Жени/F, 100m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:01.63 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Абу Даби (UAE)
Незванични MKD - 16 1:01.63 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 1:03.60 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:09.04 Катја Танасовска SKO Скопје 01.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 1:19.32 Мирјана Бошевска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 1:03.89 634 31.04 32.85
2. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1:15.99 376 36.83 39.16
3. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:16.75 365 36.93 39.82
4. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:20.04 322 38.83 41.21
5. Masa Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 1:20.09 321 39.07 41.02
6. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:23.48 284 40.86 42.62
7. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:25.59 263 42.45 43.14
8. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.30 248 42.37 44.93
9. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.70 245 42.01 45.69

10. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.32 232 41.80 47.52
11. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:29.46 230
12. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 1:33.64 201 45.33 48.31
13. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.85 200 44.37 49.48
14. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 1:40.17 164 47.03 53.14
15. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta, SK 1:47.77 132 50.69 57.08
16. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 1:56.46 104 54.84 1:01.62

DNS Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1:15.99 376 36.83 39.16
2. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:16.75 365 36.93 39.82
3. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.32 232 41.80 47.52
4. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.85 200 44.37 49.48

12 - 13 godina

1. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:20.04 322 38.83 41.21
2. Masa Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 1:20.09 321 39.07 41.02
3. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:23.48 284 40.86 42.62
4. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.30 248 42.37 44.93
5. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.70 245 42.01 45.69
6. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 1:56.46 104 54.84 1:01.62

10 - 11 godina

1. Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:25.59 263 42.45 43.14
2. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:29.46 230
3. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 1:33.64 201 45.33 48.31
4. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 1:40.17 164 47.03 53.14
5. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta, SK 1:47.77 132 50.69 57.08

DNS Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK


